York University Teaching Spaces for Lecture Recording

Teaching Spaces and Equipment in Vari Hall for lecture recording:

LOCATION | CAPACITY

VH 1152A

VH 3006

VH 3000

VH 3003

VH D

VH C

80

59

28

30

135

199

LAYOUT

Classroom

Classroom

Seminar
Room

Seminar
Room

Lecture Hall

Lecture Hall

EQUIPMENT

Podium | Black crestron | Projector | Powered screen | PC |
VCR | Bluray | DOC cam | Lapel Mic | Presentation remote |
VGA | Telephone |

Podium | Black crestron | Projector | Pulldown screen |
Powered screen | PC | VCR | Bluray | DOC cam | Lapel Mic |
Presentation remote | VGA |

Podium | Black crestron | Projector | Pulldown screen |
Powered screen | PC | VCR | Bluray | DOC cam | Lapel Mic |
Presentation remote | VGA |

Standalone rack | Black crestron | Large TV | Pulldown
screen | PC | VCR | Bluray | DOC cam | Presentation remote
| Wireless keyboard | VGA |

Podium | Crestron Control System | Projector | PC | VCR |
DVD | DOC cam | Lapel Mic | Presentation remote | VGA |
XLR input | HDMI | Telephone |

Podium | Crestron Control System | Projector | PC | VCR |
DVD | DOC cam | Lapel Mic | Presentation remote | VGA |
XLR input | HDMI | Telephone |

Teaching spaces on Glendon campus for lecture recording (available only to Glendon

instructors):

LOCATION

YH A002

YH A101

YH A102

YH A104




