York University Teaching Spaces for Lecture Recording

LOCATION	CAPACITY	LAYOUT	EQUIPMENT
VH 1152A	80	Classroom	Podium Black crestron Projector Powered screen PC VCR Bluray DOC cam Lapel Mic Presentation remote VGA Telephone
VH 3006	59	Classroom	Podium Black crestron Projector Pulldown screen Powered screen PC VCR Bluray DOC cam Lapel Mic Presentation remote VGA
VH 3000	28	Seminar Room	Podium Black crestron Projector Pulldown screen Powered screen PC VCR Bluray DOC cam Lapel Mic Presentation remote VGA
VH 3003	30	Seminar Room	Standalone rack Black crestron Large TV Pulldown screen PC VCR Bluray DOC cam Presentation remote Wireless keyboard VGA
VH D	135	Lecture Hall	Podium Crestron Control System Projector PC VCR DVD DOC cam Lapel Mic Presentation remote VGA XLR input HDMI Telephone
VH C	199	Lecture Hall	Podium Crestron Control System Projector PC VCR DVD DOC cam Lapel Mic Presentation remote VGA XLR input HDMI Telephone

Teaching Spaces and Equipment in Vari Hall for lecture recording:

Teaching spaces on **Glendon campus** for lecture recording (available only to Glendon instructors):

LOCATION			
YH A002			
YH A101			
YH A102			
YH A104			